12/19/2020 Shareholding Pattern
Shareholding Pattern
INSECTICIDES (INDIA) LTD.

Security Code : 532851 Quarter Ending : June 2012
Date Begin: 01 Apr 2012 Date End: 30 Jun 2012
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0.00 0.00
held by public 0 0.00 0.00
Total 0 0.00 0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company

assuming full conversion of warrants and 12682966

convertible securities

As a
Asa% Asa% Number % of
of of of Total
(A+B) (A+B+C)  shares No. of
Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group
(1) Indian
_ Individuals / Hindu Undivided 8 9303000 9303000 7335  73.35 0 0.0
Family
Bodies Corporate 1 169700 169700 1.34 1.34 0 0.00
Sub Total 9 9472700 9472700 74.69 74.69 0 0.00
(2) Foreign
Total sharsholding of Fromaterend 9 9472700 9472700 7469  74.69 0 000
Promoter Group (A)
(B) Public Shareholding
(1) Institutions
Financial Institutions / Banks 1 290000 290000 2.29 2.29 0 0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors 7 750336 750336 5.92 5.92 0 0.00
Sub Total 8 1040336 1040336 8.20 8.20 0 0.00

(2) Non-Institutions

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532851&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=74.00&Flag=New 12



12/19/2020 Shareholding Pattern

Bodies Corporate 251 1221150 1221150 9.63 9.63 0 0.00

Individuals

Individual shareholders

holding nominal share capital up to 4993 708554 707998 5.59 5.59 0 0.00
Rs. 1 lakh
Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital in 7 224043 224043 1.77 1.77 0 0.00
excess of Rs. 1 lakh
Any Others (Specify) 43 16183 16183 0.13 0.13 0 0.00
Non Resident Indians 43 16183 16183 0.13 0.13 0 0.00
Sub Total 5294 2169930 2169374 17.11 17.11 0 0.00
Total Public shareholding (B) 5302 3210266 3209710 25.31 25.31 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B) 5311 12682966 12682410 100.00 100.00 0 0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Receipts 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
have been issued
) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
2 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub Total 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 5311 12682966 12682410 0.00 100.00 0 0.00
Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
3. Public shareholding

Pankaj Gupta

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public” and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group’ are in excess of 1% of
the total number of shares.

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx?scripcd=532851&flag_qtr=1&qtrid=74.00&Flag=New 2/2



12/19/2020

Scrip Code : 532851

Shareholding Pattern

INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=532851&qtrid=74&CompName=INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD ...

Quarter ending : June 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Hari Chand
Aggar
Hari Chand
Aggar
Kritika
Aggarwal
Nikunj
Aggarwal
Pushpa
Aggarwal
Rajesh
Aggarwal
Rajesh
7 Aggarwal
HUF
Sanskar
Aggarwal
ISEC
9 Organics
Ltd

Total

(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

6,15,600

9,96,000

75,000

7,50,000

14,34,600

35,28,600

13,02,000

6,01,200

1,69,700

94,72,700

4.85

7.85

0.59

5.91

11.31

27.82

10.27

474

1.34

74.69

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoters_60.aspx?scripcd=532851&qtrid=74&CompName=INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD &QtrName=Ju... 1/1



12/19/2020 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern
INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD

Scrip Code : 532851 Quarter ending : June 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category
Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Acacia

1 Institutional 157114 1.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Partner
Acacia

2 Conservation 133000 1.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Fund

g Acacia 342730  2.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Partners LP
Zealous

4 Financial 190407 1.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Services
Life

5 Insurance 290000 2.29 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Coproration
SMC Global

6 Securities 179848 1.42 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Services

Total 1293099 10.20 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

https://www.bseindia.com/corporates/shpperent.aspx?scripcd=532851&qtrid=74&CompName=INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD &QtrName=June 2012 11



