12/19/2020 Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

INSECTICIDES (INDIA) LTD.

			(
Security Code: 532851 Date Begin: 01 Apr 2012						er Ending: J e End: 30	
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly pa up shar	id- As	a % of total no. of tly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company			of the
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstand securition	ing	a % of total no. of outstanding vertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Warrants	No. of warran		a % of total no. of warrants		of total no. ny assuming warra	full conver	
Held by promoter/promoter group		0	0.00				0.00
held by public		0	0.00				0.00
Total		0	0.00				0.00
Total Paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants an convertible securities	d 126829	966					
Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholders			Total Shareholding Shares pledge as a % of Total No. otherwise encumbered of Shares		wise	
				As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a % of Total No. of Shares
(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group							onarca
(1) Indian							
Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	8	9303000	9303000	73.35	73.35	0	0.00
Bodies Corporate	1	169700	169700	1.34	1.34	0	0.00
Sub Total	9	9472700	9472700	74.69	74.69	0	0.00
(2) Foreign							
Total shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)	9	9472700	9472700	74.69	74.69	0	0.00
(B) Public Shareholding							
(1) Institutions							
Financial Institutions / Banks	1	290000	290000	2.29	2.29	0	0.00
Foreign Institutional Investors	7	750336	750336	5.92	5.92	0	0.00
Sub Total (2) Non-Institutions	8	1040336	1040336	8.20	8.20	0	0.00

Bodies Corporate	251	1221150	1221150	9.63	9.63	0	0.00
Individuals							
Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh Individual shareholders	4993	708554	707998	5.59	5.59	0	0.00
holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh	7	224043	224043	1.77	1.77	0	0.00
Any Others (Specify)	43	16183	16183	0.13	0.13	0	0.00
Non Resident Indians	43	16183	16183	0.13	0.13	0	0.00
Sub Total	5294	2169930	2169374	17.11	17.11	0	0.00
Total Public shareholding (B)	5302	3210266	3209710	25.31	25.31	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)	5311	12682966	12682410	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C) Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(1)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Sub Total	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
Total (A)+(B)+(C)	5311	12682966	12682410	0.00	100.00	0	0.00

Notes:

- 1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
- 2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.
- 3. Public shareholding

Pankaj Gupta

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares

Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares.



Shareholding Pattern

INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD

Scrip Code: 532851 Quarter ending: June 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

SI.No.	Name of the Shareholder		Details of Shares Encumbered shares (*) Details of warrants Securities								Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
		No. of Shares held	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+	No	As a percentage	As a % of grand total (A)+ (B)+ (C) of sub-clause (I)(a)	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	As a % total number of convertible securities of the same class	
1	Hari Chand Aggar	6,15,600	4.85	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
2	Hari Chand Aggar	9,96,000	7.85	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
3	Kritika Aggarwal	75,000	0.59	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
4	Nikunj Aggarwal	7,50,000	5.91	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
5	Pushpa Aggarwa l	14,34,600	11.31	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
6	Rajesh Aggarwa l	35,28,600	27.82	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
7	Rajesh Aggarwa l HUF	13,02,000	10.27	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
8	Sanskar Aggarwal ISEC	6,01,200	4.74	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
9	Organics Ltd	1,69,700	1.34	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00
	Total	94,72,700	74.69	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00

^(*) The term encumbrance has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.



Shareholding Pattern

INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD

Scrip Code: 532851 Quarter ending: June 2012

Shareholding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

				Details of warrants			convertible rities	Total shares (including	
SI. No.	Name of the Shareholder	No. of Shares held	Shares as % of Total No. of Shares	Number of warrants held	As a % total number of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital	
	Acacia								
1	Institutional Partner Acacia	157114	1.24	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
2	Conservation Fund	133000	1.05	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
3	Acacia Partners LP Zealous	342730	2.70	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
4	Financial Services	190407	1.50	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
5	Life Insurance Coproration SMC Global	290000	2.29	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
6	Securities Services	179848	1.42	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	
	Total	1293099	10.20	0	0.00	0	0.00	0.00	